@ \ Opportunities for Employment

September

2025

22

AM

PM

MONDAY

8
AM O&CS Computer Training 3D
Canadian Workplace Culture 3C
M WORD 2 3D
SELF MARKETING PREP 4c

EXCEL 2 3D
SELF MARKETING PREP 4C

AM

23

AM

TUESDAY

O&CS Computer Training 3D
Canadian Workplace Culture 3C

WORD 2 3D
SELF MARKETING PREP 4C

EXCEL 2 3D
SELF MARKETING PREP 4C

10

AM

PM

24

AM

PM

WEDNESDAY

CPR/FA 4B

O&CS Computer Training 3D
Canadian Workplace Culture 3C

WORD 2 3D
SELF MARKETING PREP 4C
MWP INTV SKILLS 3B

CPR/FA 4B

EXCEL 2 3D
SELF MARKETING PREP 4C

11

AM

PM

25

AM

PM

THURSDAY

O&CS Computer Training 3D
Canadian Workplace Culture 3C

WORD 2 3D
SELF MARKETING PREP 4C

EXCEL 2 3D
SELF MARKETING PREP 4C

Please connect with your Employment Consultant if you are interested in the modules listed

12

26

FRIDAY




@ \ Opportunities for Employment

October 2025

AM

20

AM

MONDAY

O&CS Computer Training

3D

Canadian Workplace Culture 3C

M DIGITAL JOB SEARCH

SELF MARKETING PREP

INTRO TO COMPUTERS

WORD 1
SELF MARKETING PREP

3D
4C

3D

3D
4C

AM

TUESDAY

O&CS Computer Training

3D

Canadian Workplace Culture 3C

M DIGITAL JOB SEARCH

21

AM

PM

SELF MARKETING PREP

3D
4C

INTRO TO COMPUTERS 3D
WORD 1 3D
SELF MARKETING PREP 4C

Please connect with your Employment Consultant if you are interested in the modules listed

AM

WEDNESDAY

CPR/FA

O&CS Computer Training

Canadian Workplace Culture

M DIGITAL JOB SEARCH

22

AM

PM

SELF MARKETING PREP
MWP JOB SEARCH

CPR/FA

INTRO TO COMPUTERS

WORD 1
SELF MARKETING PREP

4B

3D
3C

3D

4C
3B

4B

3D

3D
4C

AM

THURSDAY

O&CS Computer Training

3D

Canadian Workplace Culture 3C

M DIGITAL JOB SEARCH

23

AM

PM

SELF MARKETING PREP

INTRO TO COMPUTERS

WORD 1
SELF MARKETING PREP

3D
4C

3D

3D
4C

10

24

FRIDAY




